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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 15 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
14.02.2009 - 18:15 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

1. LENDJER Ivan 90 Proleter, ZR 23.99 876
2. HAJDER Ensar 91 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 25.48 731
3. SILADJI Caba 90 Proleter, ZR 25.56 724
4. VUKIC Mihael 94 PSH, ZG 25.93 693
5. TURCINOVIC Mihovil 93 PSH, ZG 25.98 689
6. SIMIC Nikola 91 Vojvodina, NS 26.24 669
7. CIGLENECKI Filip 93 PSH, ZG 27.23 599
8. ZITNIK Marko 93 PSH, ZG 27.25 597
9. PAPAJ Jon 91 FSEN (ASF), TI 27.41 587

10. VUJICIC Zoran 81 PSCG, HN 27.59 576
11. VULESEVIC Igor 92 Proleter, ZR 27.64 572
12. DOVIC Antonio 90 Jug, DU 27.82 561
13. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 27.95 554
14. SIMIC Andrej 94 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 28.05 548
15. BAJRAMI Eremal 89 Step, PR 28.32 532
16. HODZIC Haris 92 Bosna, SA 28.59 517
17. KATIN Dejan 92 Proleter, ZR 28.78 507
18. CELIC Nikola 95 Proleter, ZR 28.80 506
19. JAKSIC Milorad 90 Vojvodina, NS 29.23 484
20. KOMAZEC Dragan 87 Swim Star 200, BG 29.29 481
21. ASCERIC Radomir 93 Vojvodina, NS 29.31 480
22. VUKICEVIC Nemanja 91 PSCG, HN 29.46 473
23. LLANAJ Florenc 88 FSEN (ASF), TI 29.77 458
24. PAKOCI Armin 91 Proleter, ZR 30.12 442
25. MILADINOVIC Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 31.21 398
26. CAVCIC Haris 94 Bosna, SA 32.51 352
27. GJINI Antonio 92 FSEN (ASF), TI 32.58 350
28. RADINOVIC Bojan 91 Swim Star 200, BG 33.08 334
29. NINKOVIC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 33.35 326
30. QYUJA Aidi 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 33.39 325
31. CERIMAGIC Nadir 93 Bosna, SA 33.84 312
32. DULIC Marko 93 Jadran, HN 34.35 298
33. MURATAJ Enea 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 34.85 286
34. KOVACEVIC Filip 94 Swim Star 200, BG 36.20 255
35. MALJ Sidrit 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 36.36 251
36. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TB 36.90 241
37. ALEKSI Franc 98 FSEN (ASF), TI 37.15 236
38. VLACIC Bozidar 90 Bud.riviera, BU 37.89 222
39. KULIC Mahir 94 Bosna, SA 38.14 218
40. ZHUPAJ Enea 97 FSEN (ASF), TI 40.58 181
41. POPOVIC Ilija 98 Jadran, HN 41.10 174
42. XHELILAJ Kristi 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 41.77 166

DISK VAVIC Mihajlo 91 Jadran, HN 35.37
DISK PAPADHIMA Glen 98 FSEN (ASF), TI 46.93

Nije.st. BOGDANOVIC Nikola 90 Jug, DU
Nije.st. SHALARI Jon 97 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. CEKA Johan 97 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. LLALLOSHI Drin 91 Pristina, PR
Nije.st. KOTHERJA Mario 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. XHEPI Elti 91 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. ALIC Zlatko 92 Bosna, SA
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Nije.st. PIKULI Dhimiter 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. BERISHA Arber 86 Pristina, PR
Nije.st. DOBROSLAVIC Toni 93 Jug, DU
Nije.st. KURTAGIC Armin 90 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. BUKILICA Vasilije 96 Primorac, KO
Nije.st. HYKA Gezim 93 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. ZHAVELI Lum 90 Step, PR
Nije.st. DUDIC Arnel 91 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. BUĆA Benjamin 90 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. BERBERI Elio 91 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. MUSANOVIC Esad 93 Velez, MO
Nije.st. GRIZOVIC Amir 94 Zenica, ZE

16 godina i mlađi

1. VUKIC Mihael 94 PSH, ZG 25.93 693
2. TURCINOVIC Mihovil 93 PSH, ZG 25.98 689
3. CIGLENECKI Filip 93 PSH, ZG 27.23 599
4. ZITNIK Marko 93 PSH, ZG 27.25 597
5. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 27.95 554
6. SIMIC Andrej 94 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 28.05 548
7. CELIC Nikola 95 Proleter, ZR 28.80 506
8. ASCERIC Radomir 93 Vojvodina, NS 29.31 480
9. MILADINOVIC Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 31.21 398

10. CAVCIC Haris 94 Bosna, SA 32.51 352
11. QYUJA Aidi 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 33.39 325
12. CERIMAGIC Nadir 93 Bosna, SA 33.84 312
13. DULIC Marko 93 Jadran, HN 34.35 298
14. MURATAJ Enea 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 34.85 286
15. KOVACEVIC Filip 94 Swim Star 200, BG 36.20 255
16. MALJ Sidrit 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 36.36 251
17. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TB 36.90 241
18. ALEKSI Franc 98 FSEN (ASF), TI 37.15 236
19. KULIC Mahir 94 Bosna, SA 38.14 218
20. ZHUPAJ Enea 97 FSEN (ASF), TI 40.58 181
21. POPOVIC Ilija 98 Jadran, HN 41.10 174
22. XHELILAJ Kristi 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 41.77 166

DISK PAPADHIMA Glen 98 FSEN (ASF), TI 46.93
Nije.st. BUKILICA Vasilije 96 Primorac, KO
Nije.st. PIKULI Dhimiter 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. CEKA Johan 97 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. KOTHERJA Mario 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. DOBROSLAVIC Toni 93 Jug, DU
Nije.st. MUSANOVIC Esad 93 Velez, MO
Nije.st. SHALARI Jon 97 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. HYKA Gezim 93 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. GRIZOVIC Amir 94 Zenica, ZE
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